COMMUNITY CALENDAR FEEDBACK

104 patrons completed the survey.

Start Date:

1. Prefer August 24" 57
2. Prefer August 31% 20
3. Prefer a date between 24™ and 31° 12
4. No Answer or “Blank” 1

5 Other comments

a. No preference as long as not before 24" 3
b. August 17"/carlier than 24th 3
c. September 7" 2
d. Align with college/end semester before xmas 3
e. Other comments 3
Christmas Break
1. Prefer after December 22nd 45
2. Prefer after December 23rd 37
3. Prefer after December 18th 16
4. Other 6
Day After Easter
1. Have as Day Off 38
2. Have as snow make up day 39
3. Go to school on this day 19
4. Week Long Spring Break 3
5. Other 5
Wednesday Early Outs
1. As they are this year on most weeks 56
2. Go to every Wednesday as an early out 24

3. Other comments
a. No early outs 9
b. No response 6
c. Late/Early Start one Wednesday/ month 5
d. Other comment 4



